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General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

G23
Gold
Plastic
P21

50mm
92mm
480mm

11w
240V

The Elite Push Plate mirror and shaverlight (without shaver socket) is ideal for use in the
bathroom as a secondary light source. It can be horizontally or vertically mounted
depending on your preference. A push plate on the left turns the fitting on and off.

Please note that due to the IP21 rating, this fitting must not be installed in bathroom zones
0, 1 and 2 (please see technical tab). The fitting comes complete with an 11W G23 Lynx-S
compact fluorescent lamp for improved energy efficiency. Push plate with shaver socket
and pull cord with shaver socket versions are also available.




